From: Richard Kahn <[ -

Sent: Tuesday, September 4, 2018 12:13 PM
To: Jeffrey Epstein
Subject: Solar down on gsj

I will schedule a call today with Brian and=brad unless you prefer Darren to write letter. Please advise. Thank
you.&nb=p;

HBREK Associates |=c.

575 Lexington Avenue, 4th Floor<=div=
MNew York, NY 10022
Phone
Fax

Begin forwarded message:

From: brice gordon {_ <mailto:bgordon.Isj=gmail.com> >

Date: September 4, 2018 a= 7:58:51 AM EDT
To: Brad Spernak <
Cc: Brian Walden &=t

I < il to >>, Rich Kahn <

Subject: Re: Friday=June 29th

it went d=wn prior to weekend, i thought was due to the bad weather thursday last wee=
System never c=me back up

. 28 PV Brad Prosolar <[ AR
> wrote:

Hi Brice,
Could you give us additional=information before our visit? What was running, what time, what SOC?

Sent from my iPhone

On Sep 3, 2018, at 6:46 PM, brice gordon <||| | | | | | I <= B - -

wrote:<=r>
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Thank you

=br>0n Sep 3, 2018, at 5:57 PM, brice gordon <[ DI

<mailto - > vrote:
=/div>
Good Evening
The sol=r system is down on G5
No power Sunny islands
Su=ny boys seem to be in alarm
Cluster box no power

Please=advise as to Dans schedule
Regards Brice

Sent from my iPhone

0= Jul 11, 2018, at 2:10 PM, Marcelo <[ G

<mailto:marcelo@prosolaram=rica.com: > wrote:
<=r>

Good Afternoon Rich=rd,
=,|'ru'>

&nbs=; Please see the below email containing Dan’s summary of what=actions
he performed on his last visit to G5). <=p>

<f==
Regards,
<=div>

=401A334B1BB0O40D0OBBA2SAA30BOABBA4[431569]. jpg>=span lang="en-V|"
style="font-size:10.0pt;font-family:"Verdana&quo=;,sans-serif;color:black”>

www.prosolaramerica.com
=p class="MsoNormal"=

=blockquote style="border:none;border-left:solid #ccceee
1.0pt;padding:0cm=0cm Ocm 6.0pt;margin-left:4.8pt;margin-right:0cm" >

From: Marcelo
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Sub=ect: Re: FW: Friday June 29th
<s=span>

Good afterno=n all, sorry for the delay my email had an issue and became
unlinked so | w=sn't receiving these untill now. Regarding G5J here is what'= been achieved.

-all Aquion battery modules are wi=ed to bypass the corroded, water damaged
circuit boards that could interfer= with charging profiles.

Again, sorry for the delay, hope all is wel=

Thanks

Dan Chrisman =/p=>
Senior Technical S=ecialist
Prosolar LLC

Brian Prosolar
Cc: Brad Spernak <

<mailto || - : &ice Gordon <mailto

Subject: Re: Friday June 29th <mailto

; michael glidden
f==>

can we do thursday morning or anytime=friday
when can expect Dan’s summary?
please advise =/u>

thank y=u

Richard Kahn

HBRK Asso=iates Inc.

575 Lexington
<https://maps.google.com/?q=575+Lexington+Av=nue+dth+Floor+New+York,+NY+10022 &entry=gmail&source=g>
Avenue 4th Floor
<https://maps.google.com/?q=575+=exington+Avenue+dth+Floor+New+York,+NY+1002 2 &entry=gmail&source==>

New York, NY
<https://maps.google.=om/?q=575+Lexington+Avenue+dth+Floor+New+York, +NY+10022 &entry=gmail=amp;source=g>
10022
<https://=aps.google.com/?q=575+Lexington+Avenue+dth+Floor+New+York,+NY+10022&e=try=gmail &source=g>

te! o=
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ce!l [

<=

=p class="MsoMormal">0n Jul 10, 2018, at 2:18 PM, Bri=n Prosolar

Afternoon Richard, <=>

Enb=p;

We're still evaluating but=all is functioning as intended for the moment.
Additional monitoring and co=firmation are needed since the weather over the last week has been extremel= cloudy.

Would it be possible to have our call on Thurs. afternoon=at 3 EST?

Regards,

=rian Walden
ProSolar America, lle

Director of Operations=/span=>

C._<_

On Jul 10, 2018, at 1=50 PM, Richard Kahn <i have not yet heard back from

anyone on a t=me to speak <mailto-| N -

please advise

thank you

Ric=ard Kahn

HBRK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington
<https://maps.google.com="g=575+Lexington+Avenue+dth+Floor+New+York,+NY+10022&entry=gmail&am=;source=g>
Avenue 4th Floor
<https://ma=s.google.com/?q=575+Lexington+Avenue+dth+Floor+MNew+York, +NY+10022 &ent=y=gmail &source=g>
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New York, NY&=bsp;10022=/a>
tel
fax
cell

<https://maps.google.com/?g=575+Lexington+Avenue+dth+Floor+=ew+York,+NY+10022&entry=gmail &source=

B>

=nbsp;

On Jul 9= 2018, at 5:36 PM, Richard Kahn <|| |

zmailto:richardkahnl12 @gmail.c=m=> > wrote:</=pan>

solar</=>

<=u>

can we p=ease arrange a call for tomorrow to review current status of GS)

thank y=u

Richard Kahn
HBREK Associates&nbs=;Inc.
5=5 Lexington

<https://maps.google.com/?g=575+Lexington+Avenue+dth+Fl=or+New+York, +NY+10022 &entry=gmail &source=g>

Avenue 4th Floor

<https://maps.google.com/?q=575+Lexington+=venue+4th+Floor+New+York,+NY+1002 2 &entry=gmail&source=g>

New York, NY

<https://maps.google.com/?g==75+Lexington+Avenue+4th+Floor+New+York,+NY+10022&entry=gmail&sour=e=g>

10022

<https://maps.goog=e.com/?q=575+Lexington+Avenue+dth+Floor+New+York, +NY+10022&entry=gm=il&source=g>

tel

ce!! N

<= class="MsoNormal">
thank you

=span lang="en-VI">
Richard Kahn

HBRK=Associates Inc.
575 Lexington

<https://maps.google.com/?q=575+Lexingt=n+Avenue+dth+Floor+New+York,+NY+10022 &entry=gmail &source=g>
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Avenue 4th Floor

<https://maps.google.com/?g==75+Lexington+Avenue+dth+Floor+New+York,+NY+10022 &entry=gmail &sour=e=g>
New York, NY

<https://maps.go=gle.com/?q=575+Lexington+Avenue+dth+Floor+New+York,+NY+ 10022 &entry==mail&source=g>
10022

tel
fax
cell

=div>

On Jun 28, 2018, at 1:42 PM= Brian Prosolar <[ | G
<mailto - > v ote:

<f=>

Afternoon Richa=d,

We're still trying to have a final discussion with 5=efan as well as track down
multiple 128MB or smaller SD cards to reboot the=5unnyboy inverters. We're moving as quickly as we can in order to
e=ecute the conversion plan but it looks like we have to push to Monday. Dan h=s shown Michael how to get the system
back up and operating in the event of=it dropping offline and that is working for the interim.

Regards,
<=jv>

Brian Walden

On Jun 28, 2018, a= 11:08 AM, Richard kKahn <[ G
<mailto |- > «rote:

please confirm that you will be at G5= tomorrow to work on the Solar

thank you

EFTA_R1_01836007
EFTA02624984



HBRK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington
<https://maps.google=com/?q=575+Lexington+Avenue+dth+Floor+New+York,+NY+10022&entry=gmai=&source=g>
Avenue 4th Floor
<https:=/maps.google.com/?q=575+Lexington+Avenue+dth+Floor+New+York,+NY+10022&=entry=gmail &source=g>

New York, NY</=> 10=22
<https://maps.google.com/?q=575+Lexington+Avenue+dth+Flo=r+New+York,+NY+10022 &entry=gmail &source=g>

tel

fax

cell

=br>

On Ju= 25, 2018, at 7:27 PM, Brian Prosolar <[ G

<=2

| want to ensure we have the PCB bypass dis=ussion with the engineers prior to
the visit and will try to expedite. =

Brian Walden
EE/RE Consultant

-

</=jy>

<f==

On Jun 25, 2018, at 5:05 PM, Richard=Kahn <[
<maito: - > rote:

we are without any solar currently</=>
can you please try to hav= dan come sooner
=span lang="en-VI">thank you

Richard Kahn

HBRK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington
<https://maps.googl=.com/?q=575+Lexington+Avenue+dth+Floor+New+York,+NY+10022 &entry=gma=I&source=g>
Avenue 4th Floor

New York, NY=/a>
<https://maps.google.com/?q=575+Lexington+Avenue+dth+Floor+New+Yor=,+NY+10022 &entry=gmail&source=g>
1=022
<https://maps.google.com/?q=575+Lexington+Avenue+dth+Fl=or+New+York,+NY+10022 &entry=gmail &source=g>

tel
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ce!l [

On J=n 25, 2018, at 4:31 PM, Brian Prosolar <[ G

=U>

Afternoon Richard,

| have Dan on the schedule to head to GSJ on Fri=ay.

Regards,

Brian Walden
ProSo=ar America, Llc

Dir. of Operations
c. I /->

On Jun 25, 2018, at 3:30 PM, Ric=ard Kahn <[ | | | | 9 9 DD
<maito: - > rote:

can you please advise=when your men can come in and fix our solar system
thank you

Rich=rd Kahn

HBRK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor
<https://maps.google.com/?g==75+Lexington+Avenue+4th+Floor+New+York, +NY+10022 &entry=gmail&sour=e=g>

New York, NY 10022=br>te! ||| Gz

fax

cell

=/span>
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<f==

<=div>

<=U>

</=pan>

<=div=>

<401A334B1BB040D0BBA29AA=089AEB44[431569].jpg>

Prosolar Systems

Caribbean=

Florida:

L=t's Get Social
<https://www.facebook.com/ProSolarSystems==>

<https://twitter.co=/prosolaramerica?lang=en> <https://www.linkedin.com/company/prosolar-=ystems> <=a>
<https://plus=google.com/106485380732364759774>

Prosolar Systems
Caribbean=
Florida:

L=t's Get Social

<https://www.facebook.com/ProSolarSystems=> <https://twitter.co=/prosolaramerica?lang=en>
<https://www.linkedin.com/company/prosolar-=ystems> <=a> <https://plus=google.com/106485380732364759774>

Brice Gordon=/strong>
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The Saint James Group
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